Supplier

720

1014
1043
1476
2532
2893
2921
2978
2995
3023

Supplier Name Code Location
TC JANITORIAL CLEANING SERVICE

CKC ENTERPRISES

Imagann Cleaning Service, Inc.

HillTop Business Services Inc

Goodwill Industries Coast Emp

T&D Professional Cleaning Serv

All Clean Facilities Services

A Noticeable Difference

American Janitorial Service

Wright Way Cleaning

Contact Vendor  Supplier Attachrr Line Responses
T Clarke 5250 21/21
ROSELINE [ 1919 21/21
Martha Wi 3017 View 21/21
Kathleen McGinley  View 9/21
Cynthia Barnes View 21/21
Avrin Miles View 21/21
Kevin Keegan View 21/21
Maurice Lee 3/21
Rachel Jones View 21/21
Tamara Wright 3/21

Total Bid

34,188.00
112,368.00
145,080.00

46,020.00

89,940.00
132,180.00

91,037.28

17,460.00
111,888.00

18,420.00



