

Supplier	Supplier Name	Code	Location	Contact	Vendor	Supplier Attachr	Line Responses	Total Bid
720	TC JANITORIAL CLEANING SERVICE			T Clarke	5250		21/21	34,188.00
1014	CKC ENTERPRISES			ROSELINE [1919		21/21	112,368.00
1043	Imagann Cleaning Service, Inc.			Martha Wi	3017	View	21/21	145,080.00
1476	HillTop Business Services Inc			Kathleen McGinley		View	9/21	46,020.00
2532	Goodwill Industries Coast Emp			Cynthia Barnes		View	21/21	89,940.00
2893	T&D Professional Cleaning Serv			Avrin Miles		View	21/21	132,180.00
2921	All Clean Facilities Services			Kevin Keegan		View	21/21	91,037.28
2978	A Noticeable Difference			Maurice Lee			3/21	17,460.00
2995	American Janitorial Service			Rachel Jones		View	21/21	111,888.00
3023	Wright Way Cleaning			Tamara Wright			3/21	18,420.00